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2020-06-11 5,861 642,220 165,650 3.9 0.99 2020-06-11 116,034 12,956,146 2,089,701 6.2

2020-06-04 6,573 710,526 159,051 4.5 0.99 2020-06-04 110,173 12,313,926 1,924,051 6.4

2020-05-28 7,246 586,100 144,103 4.1 0.86 2020-05-28 103,600 11,603,400 1,765,000 6.6

2020-05-21 9,354 657,300 180,897 3.6 0.87 2020-05-21 96,354 11,017,300 1,620,897 6.8

2020-05-14 10,072 724,600 147,377 4.9 0.82 2020-05-14 87,000 10,360,000 1,440,000 7.2

2020-05-07 13,072 935,400 197,600 4.7 0.88 2020-05-07 76,928 9,635,400 1,292,623 7.5

2020-04-30 13,620 1,007,200 208,581 4.8 0.86 2020-04-30 63,856 8,700,000 1,095,023 7.9

2020-04-23 15,619 1,307,200 246,778 5.3 0.90 2020-04-23 50,236 7,692,800 886,442 8.7

2020-04-16 17,905 1,362,000 207,532 6.6 1.09 2020-04-16 34,617 6,385,600 639,664 10.0

2020-04-09 10,624 1,561,900 215,411 7.3 1.48 2020-04-09 16,712 5,023,600 432,132 11.6

2020-04-02 4,792 1,790,500 147,527 12.1 2.54 2020-04-02 6,088 3,461,700 216,721 16.0

2020-03-26 1,090 1,062,400 59,779 17.8 4.01 2020-03-26 1,296 1,671,200 69,194 24.2

2020-03-19 165 479,200 8,103 59.1 5.49 2020-03-19 206 608,800 9,415 64.7

2020-03-12 29 109,000 1,153 94.5 4.63 2020-03-12 41 129,600 1,312 98.8

2020-03-05 11 16,500 100 165.0 2020-03-05 12 20,600 159 129.6

2020-02-27 2,900 44 65.9 2020-02-27 1 4,100 59 69.5

2020-02-20 1,100 1 1,100.0 2020-02-20 1,200 15 80.0

2020-02-13 2 2020-02-13 100 14 7.1

2020-02-06 7 2020-02-06 12 0.0

2020-01-30 4 2020-01-30 5 0.0
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